

1 INTERROGATORY NO. 7:

2 If the answer to Interrogatory No. 6 is yes, please state:

3 (a) Where the asbestos was mined and milled;

4 (b) How long the defendant has mined and milled asbes-
5 tos;

6 (c) Whether the defendant has supplied this mined
7 and/or milled asbestos to any defendant herein since 1930;

8 (d) The date of each transactions [sic];

9 (e) The dollar and tonnage amount of each sale;

10 (f) Whether any warnings, cautions, caveats or direc-
11 tions accompanied the materials referred to in (c); and

12 (g) The dates any warnings, cautions, caveats or di-
13 rections referred to in subsection (f) first accompanied defen-
14 dant's asbestos-containing products.

15 RESPONSE:

16 Not applicable.

17 INTERROGATORY NO. 8:

18 If your answer to Interrogatory No. 6 is no, please state:

19 (a) From what sources has defendant obtained mined
20 asbestos since 1930?

21 (b) Have any warnings, cautions, caveats or directions
22 accompanied the material referred to in (a);

23 (c) The nature and extent of the warnings, cautions,
24 caveats or directions referred to in (b);

25 (d) Approximately what date said warnings, cautions,
26 caveats or directions first appeared on the mined asbestos.

27 ///

28 ///